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STRUTHERS RUN THE ROUTE 5K
MONDAY, JULY 4TH, 2016
11:30AM GUN START
79 DEGREES, SUNNY

OVERALL RESULTS

FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME
JOSH BOGGS 21:13
BRANDON DAMAGALSKI 21:14
BILL BOWES 21:17
ED BRAINARD 21:25
ADAM SKOVIRA 21:32
JACLYN DISBIO 21:39
WHITNEY COREY 21:42
SASHA DAVIS 21:49
ALYSSA LYNCH 22:20
BRIDGET WARD 22:21
GARY SEXTON 22:43
ABBY KNIGHT 22:45
KEVIN HERRHOLTZ 22:57
DYLAN WALKER 23:19
MONICA CIARNIELLO 23:22
ANTHONY SANTARO 23:45
DAVID HANES 23:54
BECCA EYLER 24:37
HUNTER STELLATO 24:39
ERIC ANDERSON 25:17
ALLAN GROSSMAN 25:23
CARLY GREENWOOD 25:27
BILLY PALMA 25:28
JOE BURNICH 25:29
JOSHUA NOBLE 25:31
BECKY IACOBUCCI 25:37
MARK ESCHENFELDER 26:00
EMMALEE TORISK 26:16
RON IARUSSI 26:19
TIM STYRANEC 26:25
TOM STYRANEC 26:44
JORDAN STYRANEC 26:45
WILLIAM WARD 27:19
DUNNER 27:46
TERRI LILLER 28:40
KAYLA GREENWOOD 29:12
FRANK BIGOWSKY 29:25

AGE GROUP
M 30-34
M 20-24
M 30-34
M 40-44
M 30-34
F30-34
F30-34
M 15-19
F15-19
F30-34
M 60-64

F 14-UNDER
M 35-39
M 15-19
F20-24
M 15-19
M 50-54
F30-34
M 15-19
M 25-29
M 45-49
F 20-24
M 20-24
M 25-29
M 35-39
F 40-44
M 60-64
F 25-29
M 50-54
M 40-44
M 40-44

F 14-UNDER
M 40-44
M 45-49
F 35-39
F15-19
M 35-39



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

KELLEY
ROB
RAY

KAYE
JILL
EMILY
ANTHONY
DIANE
BRANDON
KEVIN
CASSANDRA
DJ
TYLER
MATT
PATRICK
JAMES
DAVID
TARA
JOHN
MELISSA
STACIE
BETH
RYAN
CAROLYN
DEREK
BOBBY
AUDREY
JOSH
HAILEY
JORDAN
LEANNE

JANET

STACEY

JUSTIN

SEAN
BRITTNEY
CARA
DAVE
JERRALD
MICHELLE
SCOTT
GINA
JACLYN
HOLLY
ZAIDA

VARIE
O'DONNELL
CARLSON
SOLAK
COLANERI
CARLSON
BENNETT
MARSHALL
C.
TOURNOUX
TOURNOUX
ALDISH
BARTELL
MORALES
PIVARNIK
WELCH
KERLEK
SKEEN
VICAREL
COX
YEMMEL
MCCREARY
MCCREARY
STYRANEC
STREB
GENTILE
GENTILE
BARTELL
PRUCACCINI
PRUCACCINI
BARTELL
BARTELL
SENN
BARTELL
ADAMS
MORALES
BARTELL
SPAY
FORDHAM
DIBELL
HAMILTON
COPE
HANNA
WELCH
MIRALDA

30:07
30:07
30:25
20:26
30:27
30:28
31:04
31:22
31:28
32:42
32:45
32:49
32:50
32:51
33:.01
33:08
33:09
33:11
33:51
34:58
34:58
34:59
34:59
35:12
35:16
37:05
37:14
37:16
37:17
37:17
37:19
37:21
37:21
37:23
39:40
39:50
39:50
42:42
42:53
44:31
44:32
44:58
44:59
46:53
46:55

F 40-44
M 40-44
M 20-24
F20-24
F 35-39
F 20-24
M 15-19
F 40-44
M 15-19
M 30-34
F30-34
M 30-34
M 15-19
M 25-29
M 45-49
M 40-44
M 50-54
F 30-34
M 60-64
F 30-34
F30-34
F30-34
M 35-39
F 40-44
M 20-24
M 30-34
F 25-29
M 25-29
F 14-UNDER
F 14-UNDER
F30-34
F 55-59
F 35-39
M 25-29
M 14-UNDER
F 25-29
F 25-29
M 40-44
M 50-54
F 45-49
M 50-54
F 35-39
F35-39
F35-39
F 55-59
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35
42
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80
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45
61
77

69
82

FIRST NAME

ABBY
JORDAN
HAILEY
JORDAN

ALYSSA
KAYLA

MONICA
CARLY
KAYE
EMILY

EMMALEE
AUDREY
BRITTNEY
CARA

JACLYN
WHITNEY
BRIDGET
BECCA
CASSANDRA
TARA
MELISSA
STACIE
BETH
LEANNE

TERRI
JILL
STACEY
GINA
JACLYN
HOLLY

BECKY

KELLEY

DIANE
CAROLYN
MICHELLE

JANET
ZAIDA

AGE GROUPS

LAST NAME
KNIGHT
STYRANEC
PRUCACCINI
PRUCACCINI

LYNCH
GREENWOOD

CIARNIELLO
GREENWOOD
SOLAK
CARLSON

TORISK
GENTILE
MORALES
BARTELL

DISBIO
COREY
WARD
EYLER
TOURNOUX
SKEEN
COX
YEMMEL
MCCREARY
BARTELL

LILLER
COLANERI
SENN
COPE
HANNA
WELCH

IACOBUCCI
VARIE
MARSHALL
STYRANEC
DIBELL

BARTELL
MIRALDA

TIME
22:45
26:45
37:17
37:17

22:20
29:12

23:22
25:27
20:26
30:28

26:16
37:14
39:50
39:50

21:39
21:42
22:21
24:37
32:45
33:11
34:58
34:58
34:59
37:19

28:40
30:27
37:21
44:58
44:59
46:53

25:37
30:07
31:22
35:12
44:31

37:21
46:55

AGE GROUP
F 14-UNDER
F 14-UNDER
F 14-UNDER
F 14-UNDER

F 15-19
F 15-19

F 20-24
F 20-24
F 20-24
F 20-24

F 25-29
F 25-29
F 25-29
F 25-29

F30-34
F30-34
F30-34
F30-34
F30-34
F30-34
F30-34
F30-34
F30-34
F30-34

F 35-39
F 35-39
F 35-39
F 35-39
F 35-39
F 35-39

F 40-44
F 40-44
F 40-44
F 40-44
F 45-49

F 55-59
F 55-59



72

14
16
19
44
46
50

23
40
62

20
24
51
65
71

47
49
63

13
25
37
60

30
31
33
39
53
75

21
34
52

17

SEAN

SASHA
DYLAN
ANTHONY
HUNTER
ANTHONY
BRANDON
TYLER

BRANDON
BILLY
RAY
DEREK

ERIC
JOE
MATT
JOSH
JUSTIN

JOSH
BILL
ADAM
KEVIN
DJ
BOBBY

KEVIN
JOSHUA
FRANK
RYAN

ED
TIM
TOM
WILLIAM
ROB
JAMES
DAVE

ALLAN
DUNNER
PATRICK

DAVID

ADAMS

DAVIS
WALKER
SANTARO
STELLATO
BENNETT
C.
BARTELL

DAMAGALSKI
PALMA
CARLSON
STREB

ANDERSON
BURNICH
MORALES
BARTELL
BARTELL

BOGGS
BOWES
SKOVIRA
TOURNOUX
ALDISH
GENTILE

HERRHOLTZ
NOBLE
BIGOWSKY
MCCREARY

BRAINARD
STYRANEC
STYRANEC
WARD
O'DONNELL
WELCH
SPAY

GROSSMAN

PIVARNIK

HANES

39:40

21:49
23:19
23:45
24:39
31:04
31:28
32:50

21:14
25:28
30:25
35:16

25:17
25:29
32:51
37:16
37:23

21:13
21:17
21:32
32:42
32:49
37:05

22:57
25:31
29:25
34:59

21:25
26:25
26:44
27:19
30:07
33:.08
42:42

25:23
27:46
33:01

23:54

M 14-UNDER

M 15-19
M 15-19
M 15-19
M 15-19
M 15-19
M 15-19
M 15-19

M 20-24
M 20-24
M 20-24
M 20-24

M 25-29
M 25-29
M 25-29
M 25-29
M 25-29

M 30-34
M 30-34
M 30-34
M 30-34
M 30-34
M 30-34

M 35-39
M 35-39
M 35-39
M 35-39

M 40-44
M 40-44
M 40-44
M 40-44
M 40-44
M 40-44
M 40-44

M 45-49
M 45-49
M 45-49

M 50-54



29
54
76
78

11
27
56

RON
DAVID
JERRALD
SCOTT

GARY
MARK
JOHN

IARUSSI
KERLEK
FORDHAM
HAMILTON

SEXTON
ESCHENFELDER
VICAREL

26:19
33:09
42:53
44:32

22:43
26:00
33:51

M 50-54
M 50-54
M 50-54
M 50-54

M 60-64
M 60-64
M 60-64



